o F

20.18F
0] E
 0.16F

Q -
®0.14F

0.12F-

0.1+
0.08F-
0.06F-

0.04

0.02f--

OF
l.

Ratio

0.5F

Fake rate vs P,
+ 0. -

=0.02

1 10

tracg P, (Ge\}P

Duplicates Rate vs P,

2 0.1E

2 0.09F

) E :

% 0.08F-- :

voo7§—-  SICITITIE ST PPN

.) E .

S R

SR S FR SO S e

OL04F [ eeresbereesmes e
0.0+ rreresbeesmer e
0.02F+fi+e+ S TP freenens
0.0 * ------ R R R

I ; ;

R e e
2f e S L AR
0 S S
107 1 10

9.009
o]
.008
o
.007
3.006
0.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001]

aF

Ratio

osF

1071 1 10

M_mkFit_Soft

M CRF_SoftQCD
éM —mkFit—Soft

CD-noDNN-baseline
CD-noDNN-fix

[
2.018
$.016F
X o
.014f
0.012
0.01
0.008
0.006
0.004
0.002
10

......

| ————a— .

........

.......

Ratio

S e
D e oy
—

= 0.1
2
s 0.09
$0.08
3
£0.07
o
50.06
3
0.05
0.04
0.03
0.02
0.01

QF==

A SSPURS SO S #

Ratio

.....................

[Duplicates Rate vs @]
o0.02

.018
.016
.014
.012
0.0
0.008
0.006
0.004
0.002

.........................

AUBJICHES EAtENS

= P L RS L

=

"

e

Q
Y

s Py .
il 28 A
4

Ratio

2

Y
.

i

| BEE T ITITTIT
w*—'-‘l- l‘

=0.0],
[%2]
9.009
o
$.008
(o8
.007
=1
0.006
0.005
0.004
0.003
0.002

0.001

Ratio

Pileup rate vs @

0.0

[2]
3).009F
i
$.008F
o
D.007F
=1
0.006fF
0.005F
0.004F
0.003F
0.002F
0.001F

................................................

Ratio

0.5

Qe




	Contents
	Page 1


